r/g 3556u

form 24 for 09.28.2013

Housekeeping

Time

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40

06:40-07:30

06:40-07:30

07:30-09:30
07:30-10:30

07:30-09:30

08:30-08:50
09:30-09:45
09:30-10:30
09:45-10:45
10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

10:50-10:55
10:50-12:20
11:15-13:15
11:50-12:20

12:00-13:00

12:00-12:40
12:10-12:25

12:20-13:20
12:20-12:35
12:35-12:40
12:40-12:55
12:40-13:40
13:00-13:15

13:40-14:40

Crew

CDR,FE-3,
FE-5,FE-6

FE-1

FE-2

CDR

FE-1,FE-2,

FE-3,FE-5,FE-6

FE-5
FE-1,FE-2

CDR

FE-5
FE-3
CDR
FE-5

CDR,FE-1,FE-2

FE-2

FE-5
FE-6
FE-2
FE-3

CDR

FE-6

FE-1

FE-6
FE-3
FE-3
FE-3
FE-5
CDR

CDR,FE-1,FE-2

FE-3,FE-5

Activity / odf or r/g
Morning inspection
Morning inspection.
RSS1, RSS2 restart

Morning inspection.
Laptop RS2(1) reboot

Post-sleep
Breakfast
SMMCC Test
Breakfast

Weekly housekeeping

Weekly housekeeping

SM ventilation system preventive maintenance, group E
Cleaning LIB2 fan in FGB

CKB inspection

Ham radio session

Private medical conference
EXERCISE (VELO) - 4

Weekly housekeeping

Weekly planning conference (S-band)

Private family conference (Ku+S-band e S/G4, S/G1-
backup)

CGBA- hw status check

EXERCISE ARED

VIRTUAL. Preparation, experiment run, final steps.
Exercise equipment familiarization

Weekly housekeeping.
YOB "Through T0k-150 MK" pre-filter cleaning in SM and
FGB

ECLSS - container replace

Private family conference (Ku+S-band in S/G4, S/G1-
backup)

EXERCISE T2

T2 exercise procedure familiarization
CEVIS - install

Exercise procedure familiarization
EXERCISE CEVIS

Private famility conference (Ku+S-band)

" ILunch



13:45-14:00
14:00-15:00
14:40-14:50
14:40-14:50
14:50-14:55
14:50-15:00
15:00-15:25

15:05-15:25

15:25-16:25
15:25-15:40
15:25-15:40
16:10-16:25
16:10-17:40
16:25-16:55
16:30-17:00
16:55-17:15
17:00-18:30
17:00-17:15
18:30-19:30
18:35-18:50
18:45-19:15

18:50-19:05

19:05-19:15

19:15-19:30

19:30-21:20

19:30-21:30

21:20-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

FE-6
FE-6
FE-3
FE-5
FE-3
FE-5
CDR

FE-3, FE-5,
FE-6

FE-5, FE-6
CDR
FE-1
FE-1,FE-2
CDR
FE-6
FE-1,FE-2
FE-6
FE-5

FE-1,FE-2,FE-3

FE-1,FE-2
FE-5
FE-3, FE-6

FE-5

FE-5

FE-3, FE-5,
FE-6

FE-5

CDR,FE-1,FE-2,

FE-3,FE-6
FE-5

CDR

Private famility conference
Oben

MELFI- hw review

HMS - food questionnaire
Weekly headache questionnaire
SSC server fans cleaning

COXX maintenance

Cygnus- docking conference

Cygnus - capture procedures review

Gas analyzer in Soyuz 709 -- deactivation
Gas analyzer in Soyuz 710 -- deactivation
B[-2 exercise procedure familiarization
EXERCISE BA-2 - 4

Cygnus docking command panel setup
Exercise procedure familiarization

HCP - self-test

EXERCISE ARED

ARED exercise procedure familiarization
Crew time for adaptation and ISS familiarization
Private family conference

Evening work prep

Preparing RPOP (Rendezvous and Prox Ops Program),
which determines Cygnus approach range/rate

Evening work prep
DPC (S-band)
Pre-sleep
Pre-sleep

Closing USOS window shutter

Sleep

EKON-M. Observation and photography
SEYNER. World Ocean study

URAGAN. Observation and photography
Recording video for Roskosmos press office
Prepare reports for Roskosmos web-site

1. Window shutter #9 opening will be at crew discretion and report to MCC

2. Pre-sleep: evening meal, food preparation, evening hygiene

3. Russian crew shall use US exercisers in strict compliance with F24 or OSTPV.
4. T2 Exercise - prohibited 06:45-08:20



End of r/g



